Affiliate Member Roster by Last Name

Austin, Bretton

Legacy Home Inspection & Appra
2355 Keams Canyon Trail
Flagstaff, AZ 86005

E-mail: legacy.flagstaff@gmail.com

Baillie, Doug

Contact.....ccoeeeereeenns

PuroClean Disaster Response
7760 E. SR 69 Suite C5-380
Prescott, AZ 86305

E-mail: dbaillie@puroclean.com

Baxter, Trent

Loan Simple Inc.

3190 W SR 89a

Sedona, AZ 86336

E-mail: tbaxter@loansimple.com

853-6442

............. 853-6442

499-3800

............. 499-3800

203-0695

............. 821-4513

Web Page:www.loansimple.com/trent-baxter

Bell, Sherry

ImagineSedona.com

#35

1340 Vista Montana Road
Sedona, AZ 86336

E-mail: sherry@sherryinsedona.com

Brandvold, Tom
FaX..ooiiioieeeeirieeiens

204-1381

............. 204-1381

284-2801

Oak Creek Mortgage, Inc.

305 Les Springs Drive

Sedona, AZ 86336

E-mail: tom@oakcreekmortgage.com

Spotlight Home Inspections
P.O. Box 1176

Clarkdale, AZ 86324

E-mail: robertjbrothers7@gmail.com

Buck, Holley

FaX.ioooiioieeieeieeniens

Contact.
Lawyers Title Insurance Corp
1756 E. Villa Dr. Suite A
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: holley.buck@Itic.com

Yavapai Title Agency

527 Main St. Suite 1

Camp Verde, AZ 86322
E-mail: valeri.bullard@2yta.com

Burress, Tami

Yavapai Title Agency

716 S. Main St. Ste A
Cottonwood, AZ 86326

E-mail: tami.burress@yavapaititle.com

Yavapai Title Agency

716 S. Main St. Ste A
Cottonwood, AZ 86326

E-mail: Kitty.Bush@ YavapaiTitle.com

Byrd, Lawrence

Sedona PC Solutions

P.O. Box 5272

Lake Montezuma, AZ 86342
E-mail: Ibyrd.spcs2013@gmail.com

634-3500

reeeeenn.. 634-3873

.634-3500

567-0590

...... 888-331-0594
............. 821-0956

634-7591

...... 855-831-0201
............. 634-7591

634-7591

...... 855-831-0201
............. 533-1887

282-9102
....282-9102
204-0814
821-2363

Carder, Mary 282-5409
Fax ....282-3559
Contact.... ....282-5409
Zenprov Comedy
859 Cove Parkway
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: mary.|.carder@gmail.com
Carpenter, Lee Erin 592-7871
Contact.......cceoerveeeieieeeene 592-7871
Farm Bureau Financial Services
3402 W. Dorset Lane
Camp Verdfe, AZ 86322
E-mail: lee.erin.carpenter@fbfs.com
Carrington, David 821-5691
Contact.......ooceereriiieniiiees 821-5691
Red Rock Home Inspection
510 Sunset Lane
Sedona, AZ 86336
E-mail: redrockhomeinspection@yahoo.com
Clemens, Jim 227-2734
F ....227-2693
Contact.......ccecvvvreeieeiiniene 499-2288
Farmers Insurance/Dewey
Ste. C
853 S. Dunivin Lane
Dewey, AZ 86327
E-mail: jclemens@farmersagent.com
Collier, Shelly 634-4251
FaX.iieieeeneeeene e 634-7069
Contact.... ....300-0166
Northern Arizona Mortgage
P.O. Box 2199

Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: shelly@nazmtg.com

855-858-0590
...801-858-0596
....855-858-0590

Cornaby, BraFndon

MobilityRE, LLC

Suite 445

6925 Union Park Center
Cottonwood Heights, UT 84047
E-mail: brandonc@mobilityre.com

Crowl, Glenn 830-3444
Fax.... 775-2136
Contact....

Home Inspections LLC
7351 E. Grandview Drive
Prescott Valley, AZ 86314
E-mail: glennspect@gmail.com

Dudley, Sarah 239-4198
CoNtact.......coeeueeuerereiniieee 239-4198
Chef Wayne’s Creations
Sarah Dudley
10990 E. Cornville Rd Suite E
Cornville, AZ 86325
E-mail: chefwaynescreations@gmail.com
Duns, Faun 220-8021
Contact......occeeveeiieenir e 300-4229
Caring Transitions of Northern
2532 N 4th St.
Flagstaff, AZ 86004
E-mail: fduns@caringtransitions.com
282-4141

Estrada, Lucl¥
ax ...888-871-6444

Contact. ....202-7158
Yavapai Title Agency
2855 West SR 89A, #8
Sedona, AZ 86336
E-mail: lucy.estrada@yavapaititle.com
Exe, Debbie 634-8442
..... 634-6688
....634-8442

The Picture Window, Inc.
634 E. SR 89A
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: debbie.tpw@gmail.com

282-3809

.282-1516
282-3809

Fazio, Vince

Sedona Arts Center

PO BOX 569

Sedona, AZ 86339

E-mail: vfazio@sedonaartscenter.org

Florman, Jody 805-217-9666
Contact......ccceeveeereeneeeenne 805-217-9666
Art of Home
390 Juniper Drive
Sedona, AZ 86336
E-mail: jody44310@yahoo.com

Gazda, Frank 623-210-2121
Contact.....ccceveereeniveenienns 623-210-2121
F&S Computing
421 Casner Dr
Clarkdale, AZ 86324
E-mail: frank@f-scomputing.com

Gazda, Janet 203-9190
Fax.... 866-855-8913
Conta 203-9190

Pioneer Title Agency, Inc.
Ste. 3
2445 SR 89A
Sedona, AZ 86336
E-mail: janet.gazda@ptaaz.com
Gentry, Jonathan 480-254-9701
Oak Creek Construction Consult
Jonathan
30 Adobe Cir.
Sedona, AZ 86341
E-mail: jgentry@occcplic.com

George, Andé/ 499-9210
ontact......ccevvvcieeeieee 499-9210
Got Junk
Andy George

1366 S. Wild Burro Dr.
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: sohanrocks@hotmail.com

Hable, Patrick

Contact....

Snapshot Home Inspect

Patrick Hable

1433 E. Sunnyside Dr,

Phoenix, AZ 85020

E-mail: patrick@snapshotinspections.com

Web Page:snapshotinspections.com

602-753-7679
602-753-7679

567-7332

Hancock, Dennis
F

Alternative Pest Control

P.O. Box 1865

Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: dennish928@hotmail.com

Hancock, Joshua B 567-7332
HOME. .o 300-6008
Fax.... .567-5149
Contact.... 300-6008
Alternative Pest Control
P.O. Box 1865

Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: pyrojosh54@gmail.com

634-6770
300-2032

Harakal, Lori
Contact....
Sedona Soul Spaces
10990 E. Cornville Rd, Suite B
Cornville, AZ 86325
E-mail: soulspace@ymail.com

Harrington, Jacqui 634-2655
[ TR 639-3469
Contact.... 634-2655

Main Place Floor & Window Fash
134 S. Main Street

Cottonwood, AZ 86326

E-mail: mainplacejacqui@aol.com
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282-6683

Henkels, Eri(l::

Sedona Moving & Storage, Inc.
P.O. Box 10572

Sedona, AZ 86339

E-mail: eric@sedonamoving.com

Hoelting, Jacqueline 634-2423
- O SRR 634-2423
Contact......ccoveeeneieeeieeeee 821-1609

The Blind Brothers
1982 Carpenter Lane
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: blindbrotherjacque@gmail.com
Howe, Jonathan 282-6052
AX et et 282-5355
CoNtact......ccovvvevvenireeenieee 853-1076
Farmers Insurance Group
70 Tortilla Dr.
Sedona, AZ 86336
E-mail: jonathan.dnelms@farmersagency.com

Hunt, Michael C 308-8238
FaX...coovrieninieeicnennnn.. 7 73-382-8600
(70317 Vo] SRR 308-8238

Guaranteed Rate

Michael C. Hunt

711 Whipple Street, Suite E
Prescott, AZ 86301

E-mail: michael.hunt@rate.com

Jackson, Gale 778-9101

Contact......ccoveeeeneeriieeiiiieene 778-9101
Total Home Inspection Services
9300 E. Manzanita Circle
Prescott Valley, AZ 86314
E-mail: totalhomeAz@gmail.com

Jewell, Elissa 567-0590
FaX...ooieieeeeneseeeesie s 888-331-0594
CoNtact......ccovvveereniireeenieee 567-0590

Yavapai Title Agency
527 Main St. Suite 1
Camp Verde, AZ 86322
E-mail: elissa.jewell@2yta.com
Johns, Michael 852-0287

480-436-5244
708-885-9395

Fax....
Contacf
On Q Financial

1120 West SR 89A
Sedona, AZ 86336
E-mail: michael.johns@ongfinancial.com

Johnson, David J 963-4552
Contact......ccoveeeeneerieenieeee 963-4552
Homes & Land Magazine
Unit 114
130 Castle Rock Road
Sedona, AZ 86351
E-mail: davidjohnson@homesandland.com

646-3200

Jones, Bevan

Canyon Country Home Inspection
4685 Vista Dr.
Cottonwood, AZ 86326

E-mail: azjones@juno.com

Kantor Jr, William S 300-8613
[0 017 Te] SRR 300-8613
W.S. Kantor, PE
PO BOX 1245
825 Cove Parkway
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: wskantor@yahoo.com
Kastelic, Cary 203-9190
FaX.. ooooieeeere s 866-855-8913

853-5524
Pioneer Title Agency, Inc.
Ste. 3

2445 SR 89A

Sedona, AZ 86336

E-mail: cary kastelic@ptaaz.com

Keeber, David 204-1123

....204-1064
Contact.... ....204-1123
Sedona Chamber of Commerce
P.O. Box 478
Sedona, AZ 86339
E-mail: dkeeber@sedonachamber.com
Kelly, Fritz 567-6405

Kelly Home Inspection

PO Box 582

Camp Verde, AZ 86322

E-mail: fritz@kellyhomeinspection.com

340-1020
...866-503-1836
301-1739
National Bank of Arizona
1 E. Hwy 89A
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: janet.kelly@nbarizona.com
282-0282

Kenney, Jud
f¥ax ...602-707-7500
....678-457-4903

Contact....
Bay Equity Home Loans
Ste. 2-B
1785 W. SR 89A
Sedona, AZ 86336
E-mail: jkenney@bayeq.com

480-345-8570
...480-345-0245
....480-529-9896

Kunnen, Harold
F

HouseMaster Home Inspections
3030 S Rural Rd #109

Tempe, AZ 85282

E-mail: hal.kunnen@gmail.com

Kurz, Natalie A 399-7591
Contact.......cceeveiicciiiiiiiieins 399-7591
Stewart Title
1725 W SR 89A Suite 1
Sedona, AZ 86336
E-mail: natalie.kurz@stewart.com
Web Page:www.stewart.com/sedona

301-0336
Contact.......ocecveirieeieiniiieis 301-0336
Sentry Inspecting, LLC
289 Kearny Way
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: brad@sentryinspecting.com

LaLonde, Mark 649-5775
Contact.......cceeevveeeiereeeene 451-2667
Arizona Bug Company
1146 S. 10th Street
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: mlazbugco@yahoo.com

Lal, Bradley

634-3500
....534-3873

....634-3500
1756 E. Villa Dr. Suite A
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: bletarte@Itic.com
Little, Chelsea 399-7591
Contact.......cccevvvreeieiiniene 399-7591
Stewart Title
1725 W SR 89A Suite 1
Sedona, AZ 86336
E-mail: chelsea.little@stewart.com
Web Page:www.stewart.com/sedona
Little, Kathy 634-3500
FaX. oo 634-3873
Contact ....634-3500

Lawyers Title Insurance Corp
1756 E. Villa Dr. Suite A
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: kathy.little@Itic.com

284-0000

Lomeo, J P

Sedona Home Inspection
295 Indian Cliffs Road
Sedona, AZ 86339
E-mail: jplomeo@gmail.com

Losacco, Nga 282-1176
Contact......cccevvreeieieeeeeene 282-1176
Premier Title Agency
1835 W. SR 89A, Ste. 1
Sedona, AZ 86336
E-mail: nlosacco@ptanow.com

Malims, Robert H
H

Contact....
The Floor Guy
Robert Malins
65 Verde Valley School Rd. C-2
Sedona, AZ 86351
E-mail: floorguysedona@gmail.com

310-469-2980
310-469-2980
310-469-2980

634-7373
............... 634-3371
634-7373

Martin, Lance

Contact....
Conn Pest Control
P.O. Box 1897
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: vicki@connpest.com

Maxwell, Matthew 254-0024
Contact......ccocerveerenrineieennne 254-0024
Silver Hammer Inspections
690 Tiburon Drive
Prescott, AZ 86303
E-mail: matt@silverhammerinspections.com
McDaniel, Phyllis 239-3320
F 866-908-9052

821-2046

Prime Lending

1120 W SR 89A
Sedona, AZ 86336
E-mail: pmcdaniel@primelending.com

McHale, Julie 282-4141
Fax. 888-871-6444
Contact.... 282-4141

Yavapai Title Agency

2855 West SR 89A, #8

Sedona, AZ 86336

E-mail: julie.mchale@yavapaititle.com

McWilliams, Cameron 634-7373

Fax.... .634-3371
Contact.... 634-7373
Conn Pest Control
P.O. Box 1897

Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: vicki@connpest.com

Miller, Gina

282-0280

Empire West Title Agehby
3000 West SR 89A
Sedona, AZ 86336

E-mail: gmiller@ewtaz.com

Miller, Nicholle
Home

Fax....
Contact....

Fairway Mortgage Corporation

1865 W. SR 89A, Suite. D

Sedona, AZ 86336

E-mail: nicholle.miller@fairwaymc.com

Miller, Pam 634-2241
............... 634-2312
Contact.... 634-2241
Verde Valley Newspapers
116 S Main St

Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: phood@verdevalleynews.com
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Molden, Kim 202-1862
Kim Molden Tax & Accounting
Kim Molden
905 Cove Parkway Ste. 103
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: kim.molden@kmoldenta.com
Moseley, Aileen J 634-4251
FaX..eooieieeeeie e 634-7069
Contact.....cccoveeereerereeene. 505-670-8753
Northern Arizona Mortgage
P.O. Box 2199
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: aj@nazmtg.com
Web Page:northernarizonamortgage.com
Murie, Michelle 634-3500
FaX...ooooooverereseereeseseeeennnn.. 8634-3873
CoNtact.......covveeeeenireeenienn 634-3500

Lawyers Title Insurance Corp
1756 E. Villa Dr. Suite A
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: mmurie@Itic.com

Murphy, Sha'gnon 480-202-8568

£ Y TSRS 888-479-2652
Contact.....coereeerereeneennn 480-202-8568
America’s Preferred Home Warra

Ste. 1-718

3120 West Carefree Hwy.
Phoenix, AZ 85086
E-mail: smurphy@aphw.com

Nelms, Don 282-6052
L2 SR 282-5355
CoNntact......ccovveeeeerineeenieees 451-2885
Farmers Insurance Group
70 Tortilla Dr.

Sedona, AZ 86336
E-mail: dnelms@farmersagent.com

480-296-6919
...480-296-6919
866-596-4668
480-296-6919

Ogden, Andrﬁw

Fairway Independent Mortgage C

Andrew Ogdeb

5450 E High Street Suite 275

Phoenix, AZ 85054

E-mail: andrew.ogden@fairwaymc.com
Ostrowski, Khuart Rho 554-1495

H ....505-280-3700

554-1495

The Computer Shamans

Khuart Rho

240 Rockridge Dr.

Sedona, AZ 86336

E-mail: rho@thecomputershamans.com
Web Page:thecomputershamans.com

567-7332
..../78-5984
567-5149
451-4486

Pallavicini, Justin

Alternative Pest Control
P.O. Box 1865
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: jpallavicini@yahoo.com

Palumbo, Marty 592-8517
Contact.....cccvveeeneiriieeiir e 592-8517
A+ Lock & Re-Key
Marty Palumbo
PO BOX 2207
Camp Verde, AZ 86322
E-mail: martypalumbo2@aol.com

203-9190
FaX. oo 866-855-8913
Pioneer Title Agency, Inc.
Ste. 3
2445 SR 89A
Sedona, AZ 86336
E-mail: tracy.reay@ptaaz.com

Reay, Tracy

Robinson, Joe 284-4225
Contact.......ccecvvereeiiieiiee 821-5565
Inspector Joe, Inc.
6770 West SR 89A, #95
Sedona, AZ 86336
E-mail: inspectorjoerobinson@gmail.com
Rogers, Linda 203-0695
F ....203-0695
Contact ....301-0822
Loan Simple Inc.
3190 W SR 89a
Sedona, AZ 86336
E-mail: Irogers@loansimple.com
Safranek, Carrie 399-7591
Contact......coooeeneeiieniiiees 300-5857
Stewart Title
1725 W SR 89A Suite 1
Sedona, AZ 86336
E-mail: carrie.safranek@stewart.com
Web Page:www.stewart.com/sedona
Saltz, Steve 350-5393
Contact.......cccoevvreeieninienes 350-5393
American Advisors Group
3800 Chapman Ave

Orange, CA 92868
E-mail: ssaltz@aag.com

602-513-3789
...480-323-2087
....602-513-3789

Seefried, Janlges

Wallick & Volk
24602 N. 39th Avenue
Glendale, AZ 85310
E-mail: jim.seefried@wvmb.com
Sefton, Luke 646-3494
F ...888-229-2970
646-3494

20 Stutz Bearcat Drive, #8
Sedona, AZ 86336
E-mail: info@sefengco.com

282-4141
...888-871-6444
....282-4141

Selna, Anthony
Fax
Contact.
Yavapai Title Agency
2855 West SR 89A, #8
Sedona, AZ 86336
E-mail: anthony.selna@yavapaititle.com

649-7378
....282-2174
....300-5115

Contact....
One AZ Credit Union
Ste. C
20 Roadrunner Drive
Sedona, AZ 86336
E-mail: CSeymour@oneazcu.com
Web Page:OneAZcu.com/ChrisSeymour

Shadley, Tracey 399-9369
Contact.......cecvevvreeceeniiienens 399-9369
Organize A-Z
695 Andante
Sedona, AZ 86336
E-mail: Tracey@OrganizeAtoZ.com
Web Page:www.organizeatoz.com

Short, Jake
Contact....

Northland Inspections, LLC
2533 Totacn Ovi

Flagstaff, AZ 86005

E-mail: jake@northlandhome.com

525-1881
234-4332

203-9190
...866-855-8913
606-1257

Silveus, Brenda

Ste. 3

2445 SR 89A

Sedona, AZ 86336
E-mail: brendas@ptaaz.com

649-6788

Simms, Tania

Tania Simms

737 S. Main St.

Cottonwood, AZ 86326

E-mail: tania.simms@vvhabitat.org
Web Page:vvhabitat.org

634-7591

Slusser, Cynthia
F. 855-831-0201

ax....

Contact. ....634-7591
Yavapai Title Agency
716 S. Main St. Ste A
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: cynthia.slusser@yavapaititle.com
Smart, Aileen 204-9041
CoNtact.......ccovvreeieenenieiennens 300-3033
Smart Window Creations
PMB 440
2370 West SR 89A, Ste 11
Sedona, AZ 86336
E-mail: aileen@smartwindowcreations.com
Smoley, John 615-9940
Home...coooiieerel 909-821-1305
FaX. oo 615-9939
Contact.... 615-9940
NRL Mortgage

John Smoley
567 S. Main St. G
Camp Verde, AZ 86322

E-mail: john.smoley@nrimortgage.com

282-4141
888-871-6444
282-4141

Yavapai Title Agency

2855 West SR 89A, #8
Sedona, AZ 86336
E-mail: deborah.sparks@yavapaititle.com

203-9190
866-855-8913
203-9190

Pioneer Title Agency, Inc.

te. 3
2445 SR 89A
Sedona, AZ 86336
E-mail: Deborah.Staats@PioneerTitleAgency.com

Stadelman, Maureen 282-1176
CoNtact.......ccovvreeieenineeennene 301-3134
Premier Title Agency
1835 W. SR 89A, Ste. 1
Sedona, AZ 86336
E-mail: mstadelman@ptanow.com
Stickler, Jeanne 634-7591
Fax.... 855-831-0201
Contal 634-7591

Yavapai Title Agency

716 S. Main St. Ste A

Cottonwood, AZ 86326

E-mail: jeanne.stickler@yavapaititie.com

Stokle, Paul 480-432-7066
Contact.......coeeveuereenueuenes 480-432-7066
Sunrise Inspection Services
P.O. Box 6618

Goodyear, AZ 85338
E-mail: sunriseinspectionservices@gmail.com

Straub, Glenn

634-8255

P.O. Box 129
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: cagbudbloash@gmail.com

Swan, Daniel

Contact....
Dan Swan Appraisals
150 Rainbow Rock Rd.
Sedona, AZ 86351
E-mail: dan@swanappraisal.com
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Taggart, Thorley 466-4696
Contact......c.cooeeveereneennns 480-221-4733
Next Day Appraisal of Northern
2059 Paleo Place
Flagstaff, AZ 86005
E-mail: nextdayappraisalofarizona@gmail.com
Teeters, Tom 301-6252

I-Beam Inspections Inc.
P.O. Box 2754
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: ibeam@cableone.net

Thomas, Michael 254-9723
FaX. oo 602-903-5238
Contact......cooeveeeenernennn. 602-791-0249
V.I.P. Mortgage, Inc.
14050 N 83rd Ave
Peoria, AZ 85381
E-mail: michael.thomas@vipmtginc.com
Web Page:www.michaelthomas.vipmtginc.com
Thompson, Mllton 204-1410
......................................... 282-5020
Contact ................................... 821-3751

Red Rock Lock

170 Doodlebug Rd.
Sedona, AZ 86336

E-mail: milt.lock@onemail.com

Tice, C. Thomas 602 943-5200

Home ..602-943-5200
Fax.... 602-795-5585
CoNtact.......ccoueevenereeienieen 821-6031
Thomas Tice Appraisal, Inc
P.O. Box 9579

Phoenix, AZ 85068

E-mail: thomasticeappraisal@cox.net
Tinsley, Steve 713-0889
Platinum Property Inspection
PO Box 398
Chino Valley, AZ 86323
E-mail: platinumpropertyinspect@outlook.com

True, Kaia L 503-310-7151
Contact.......cooeeveveenernenn. 503-310-7151
Red Couch Design
#43

55 Cathedral Rock Drive
Sedona, AZ 86351

E-mail: kaia@redcouchdesign.com
Web Page:redcouchdesign.com

Vance, Cindy 634-4251
[ 2 SR 634-7069
Contact......coveeeneeiiieiieeee 634-4251

Northern Arizona Mortgage
P.O. Box 2199
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: cindy@nazmtg.com
Vandarien, Melissa 634-6770

...301-3029
.301-3029

Sedona Soul Spaces

10990 E. Cornville Rd, Suite B
Cornville, AZ 86325

E-mail: soulspace@ymail.com

Vetzel, Phyllis 203-9190
Fax

866-855-8913

Contact. ...203-9190

Pioneer Title Agency, |

Ste. 3

2445 SR 89A

Sedona, AZ 86336

E-mail: phyllis.vetzel@ptaaz.com

Vogel, James M 284-9383

FaX. oot 284-9696
Contact ................................... 300-1100

Vogel Home Inspectlon

P.O. Box 2

Sedona, AZ 86341
E-mail: james2inspect@gmail.com

Wales, Christopher G 282-2150
Contact.......cceeevvreeieninie 282-2150
Sir Moves a Lot
P.O. Box 20432
Sedona, AZ 86341
E-mail: christopher@sirmovesalot.com

Wall, Theron 445-8730
....445-1065

...533-7473

Wallick & Volk, Inc.

3767 Karicio Lane Suite B
Prescott, AZ 86303

E-mail: theron.wall@wvmb.com

Watson, John 800-445-6999
Contact.......cccecerrereeeeuenns 800-445-6999
Old Republic Home Protection
P.O. Box 5017
San Ramon, CA 94583
E-mail: johnw@orhp.com

Westcott, Shannon 634-7591
...855-831-0201
................................... 634-7591
Yavapai Title Agency
716 S. Main St. Ste A
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: swestcott@ltic.com
Whitney, Daylan 301-0336
Contact.......cccovvvreenenenie 301-0336
Sentry Inspecting, LLC
289 Kearny Way
Cottonwood AZ 86326
E-mail: daylan@sentryinspecting.com
Whitt, David 634-7373
F

..... 634-3371
....634-7373

Conn Pest Control

P.O. Box 1897
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: vicki@connpest.com

Wildermuth, Kurt

Contact
Arizona Mountain School of Rea
914 N. San Francisco Street
Flagstaff, AZ 86001
E-mail: kurt@azmountainliving.com

814-8405
..... 774-3924
....814-8405

Williams, Deborah 239-4141
Contact.......cceeevireeieiiiiee 300-1385
Sedona360.com
1843 E. Rio Mesa Trail
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
E-mail: info@sedona360.com
Woods, Michael 212-8166
Contact.......ceeevereeieninee 362-2777
American Pacific Mortgage
Michael Woods
17505 N. 79th Ave #310
Glendale, AZ 85308
E-mail: michael.woods@apmortgage.com
Word, Sharyn 282-4141
...888-871-6444
282-4141

Yavapai Title Agency

2855 West SR 89A, #8

Sedona, AZ 86336

E-mail: sharyn.word@yavapaititie.com




